UNIVERSITY SYSTEM OF MARYLAND
ADJUSTMENTS TO SELF-SUPPORT CHARGES AND FEES FOR FY 2021

UMES
ROOM AND BOARD
ROOM
TRADITIONAL DOUBLE

TRADITIONAL SINGLE

APARTMENT SINGLE (Non-Efficiency)
TRADITIONAL DOUBLE (Semi-Private Bath)
APARTMENT SINGLE (Efficiency)

APARTMENT SINGLE PRIVATE BATH (Efficiency)
APARTMENT SINGLE LEASE (Efficiency & Laundry)
HAWK PLAZA - APARTMENT EFFICIENCY SINGLE

FY 2020

5,514
6,422
6,482
5,670
6,695
6,883
7,071
7,260

FY 2021

5,514
6,422
6,482
5,670
6,695
6,883
7,071
7,260

Change

O OO OO O o o

%

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%



UMES (cont.)
BOARD
19 MEAL PLAN WITH $150 ANNUAL FOOD POINTS
14 MEAL PLAN WITH $150 ANNUAL FOOD POINTS
10 MEAL PLAN WITH $150 ANNUAL FOOD POINTS
5 MEAL PLAN (COMMUTERS ONLY)

PARKING FEE
STUDENTS

UNIVERSITY SYSTEM OF MARYLAND
ADJUSTMENTS TO SELF-SUPPORT CHARGES AND FEES FOR FY 2021

FY 2020

4,571
4,341
3,542
1,805

60

FY 2021

4,571
4,341
3,542
1,805

60

Change

o O o o

%

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0%



